
Approved by Board

PY Base $73,000 $75,000 $77,000 $79,000 $73,073 $98,411
102.5% $74,825 $76,875 $78,925 $80,975 $74,900 $100,871

Step Incr 102.50%

Elem. Asst. 
Principal Elem. Principal

HS Asst. 
Principal HS Principal

Special Ed 
Director Superintendent

Days 177 177 177 177 177 202
[Year 1]                                          74,825$             76,875$             78,925$             80,975$             74,900$             100,871$           
[Year 2]                                          76,696$             78,797$             80,898$             82,999$             76,772$             103,393$           
[Year 3]                                          78,613$             80,767$             82,921$             85,074$             78,692$             105,978$           
[Year 4]                                          80,578$             82,786$             84,994$             87,201$             80,659$             108,627$           
[Year 5]                                          82,593$             84,856$             87,118$             89,381$             82,675$             111,343$           
[Year 6]                                          84,658$             86,977$             89,296$             91,616$             84,742$             114,127$           
[Year 7]                                          86,774$             89,151$             91,529$             93,906$             86,861$             116,980$           
[Year 8]                                          88,943$             91,380$             93,817$             96,254$             89,032$             119,904$           
[Year 9]                                          91,167$             93,665$             96,162$             98,660$             91,258$             122,902$           
[Year 10]                                         93,446$             96,006$             98,567$             101,127$           93,540$             125,974$           
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